
JUNIOR MALE 148.0 RESULTS

Junior Male 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Shane Smith Lansing Lions 145.8 195.0 10

2 James Andrewjeski Bonner Springs High School 143.0 180.0 8

3 Kylar Jaccard Lansing Lions 144.4 155.0 6

4 Genesis Mendez LV Pioneers 146.5 155.0 4

5 Alexander Amayo Bonner Springs High School 146.0 145.0 2

6 Kolton Brown Lansing Lions 146.4 145.0 1

7 Gerardo Diaz Bonner Springs High School 142.0 130.0 0

8 LOGAN GALL Basehor Linwood 145.8 125.0 0

Junior Male 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Shane Smith Lansing Lions 145.8 295.0 10

2 James Andrewjeski Bonner Springs High School 143.0 225.0 8

3 Kylar Jaccard Lansing Lions 144.4 215.0 6

4 Genesis Mendez LV Pioneers 146.5 215.0 4

5 Alexander Amayo Bonner Springs High School 146.0 205.0 2

6 Kolton Brown Lansing Lions 146.4 205.0 1

7 LOGAN GALL Basehor Linwood 145.8 195.0 0

8 Gerardo Diaz Bonner Springs High School 142.0 155.0 0

Junior Male 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Shane Smith Lansing Lions 145.8 185.0 10

2 Alexander Amayo Bonner Springs High School 146.0 175.0 8



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 James Andrewjeski Bonner Springs High School 143.0 170.0 6

4 Kylar Jaccard Lansing Lions 144.4 170.0 4

5 Kolton Brown Lansing Lions 146.4 170.0 2

6 Genesis Mendez LV Pioneers 146.5 145.0 1

7 LOGAN GALL Basehor Linwood 145.8 135.0 0

8 Gerardo Diaz Bonner Springs High School 142.0 125.0 0

Junior Male 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Shane Smith Lansing Lions 145.8 675.0 10

2 James Andrewjeski Bonner Springs High School 143.0 575.0 8

3 Kylar Jaccard Lansing Lions 144.4 540.0 6

4 Alexander Amayo Bonner Springs High School 146.0 525.0 4

5 Kolton Brown Lansing Lions 146.4 520.0 2

6 Genesis Mendez LV Pioneers 146.5 515.0 1

7 LOGAN GALL Basehor Linwood 145.8 455.0 0

8 Gerardo Diaz Bonner Springs High School 142.0 410.0 0


